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Lamar University's Bachelor of Music in Music Education with a concentration in band is designed to help you become a top notch music educator. You will also take 21

hours of education courses and participate in a student teaching program. After you complete the music and education program requirements, you can pursue teacher
certification. The program is offered only on-campus and is accredited by the National Association of Schools of Music and immerses you in the cultural study of music,

composition, performance techniques, education and history.  – Contact UAC at advising@lamar.edu, 409-880-8822, lamar.edu/findadvisor

NOTE: Degree plans may change over a four-year period. This may not be the most current list of course requirements for your program. It is always advised that you check
Degree Audit in Banner Self-Serv or your advisor for the most up-to-date degree requirements and to track your progress toward a degree.

Fall Hours Grade Spring Hours Grade

Major Applied Course 2 ______ Major Applied Course 2 ______

MULB 1000 Studio Hour 0 ______
MULB
1000 Studio Hour 0 ______

MULB 1175 Marching Band 1 ______
MULB
1177 Symphonic Band 1 ______

MUTY 1211 Music Theory I 2 ______
MUTY
1212 Music Theory II 2 ______

MUTY 1116 Elementary Sight Singing and Ear
Training I 1 ______

MUTY
1117 Elementary Sight Singing and Ear

Training II 1 ______

MUSI 1070 Recital Attendance 0 ______ MUSI 1070 Recital Attendance 0 ______

MUSI 1181 Class Piano I 1 ______ MUSI 1182 Class Piano II 1 ______

ENGL 1301 Composition I 3 ______ ENGL 1302 Composition II 3 ______

American History 3 ______ Mathematics Core 3 ______
MUSI 1306 Music Appreciation 3 ______ Life and Physical Sciences 3 ______

  Hours 16 ______   Hours 16 ______

Fall Hours Grade Spring Hours Grade

Major Applied Course 2 ______ Major Applied Course 2 ______

MULB 1000 Studio Hour 0 ______ MULB 1000 Studio Hour 0 ______

MULB 1175 Marching Band 1 ______ MULB 1177 Symphonic Band 1 ______

MUTY 2211 Music Theory III 2 ______
MUTY
2212 Music Theory IV 2 ______

MUTY 2116 Advanced Sight Singing and Ear
Training I 1 ______

MUTY
2117 Advanced Sight Singing and Ear Training

II 1 ______

MUSI 1070 Recital Attendance 0 ______ MUSI 1070 Recital Attendance 0 ______

MUSI 2181 Class Piano III 1 ______ MUSI 2182 Class Piano IV 1 ______

MUSI 3110 High Brass Methods 1 ______ MUSI 3120 Low Brass Methods 1 ______

Language, Philosophy and Culture 3 ______ MUSI 3177 Marching Band Methods 1 ______

POLS 2301 Intro to American Government I 3 ______ MULT 3218 World Music 2 ______

Core Curriculum Component Area Choice 3 ______ EDUC 2310 Introduction to Teacher Education 3 ______

______ POLS 2302 Introduction/American Government II 3 ______

  Hours 17 ______   Hours 17 ______
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Fall Hours Grade Spring Hours Grade

Major Applied Course 2 ______ Major Applied Course 2 ______

MULB 1000 Studio Hour 0 ______ MULB 1000 Studio Hour 0 ______

MULB 3175 Marching Band II 1 ______ MULB 3177 Symphonic Band II 1 ______

MUSI 1070 Recital Attendance 0 ______ MULT 3340 Music History II 3 ______

MULT 3330 Music History I 3 ______ MUSI 1070 Recital Attendance 0 ______

MUTY 4220 Orchestration 2 ______ MUSI 3310 Elementary Music I 3 ______

Communication 3 ______ Life and Physical Sciences 3 ______

MUSI 3260 Instrumental Music 2 ______ MUSI 3280 Instrumental Conducting 2 ______

MUSI 3150 Percussion Methods 1 ______ MUSI 4110 Woodwinds Methods 1 ______

EDUC 3300 Human Development and Learning 3 ______ American History 3 ______

  Hours 17 ______   Hours 18 ______

Fall Hours Grade Spring Hours Grade

Major Applied Course 2 ______ EDUC 4620 Clinical Teaching 6 ______

MULB 1000 Studio Hour 0 ______

MULB 3175

or
MULB 3177

Marching Band II 
or Symphonic Band II 1 ______

MUSI 3380 Secondary Curriculum Methodology 3 ______

READ 3326 Content Area Reading 3 ______

MUSI 4120 Double Reed Methods 1 ______

Social and Behavorial Sciences 3 ______
MUSI 3130 Strings 1 ______

MUSI 3281 Instrumental Conducting II 2 ______

  Hours 16 ______   Hours 6 ______
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